Publishers List Price and Liturqy Office Discount

Catholic Book Publishing Company:

Leather Bound Altar Edition (List Price $159.00) $140.00
Cloth Bound Altar Edition (List Price $129.00) $120.00
Chapel Edition (List Price $89.00) $80.00

World Library Publications (WLP):

Deluxe Edition (List Price $395.00) $295.00
Church Edition (List Price $195.00) $150.00

Liturgy Training Publications (LTP):

Regal Edition (List Price $500.00) $400.00
Ritual Edition (List Price $ 175.00) $140.00
Chapel Edition (List Price $95.00) $72.00

Liturgical Press:

Ritual Edition (List Price $169.95) $130.00
Chapel Edition (List Price $119.95) $95.00



PLEASE RETURN NO LATER THAN FRIDAY, August 5, 2011

Roman Missal Order Form

Office of Liturgy
PO Box 1800
Orlando, FL 32802
FAX 407-246-4937

Parish:

Address:

NAME OF PERSON Placing Order/Title

Company and Book

Catholic Book Publishing Company:
Leather Bound Altar Edition
Cloth Bound Altar Edition
Chapel Edition

World Library Publications (WLP):

Deluxe Edition
Church Edition

Liturgy Training Publications (LTP):
Regal Edition
Ritual Edition
Chapel Edition

Liturgical Press:

Ritual Edition
Chapel Edition

Shipping ($19.00 each book):

Total Payment Enclosed:

PRICE

$140.00
$120.00
$80.00

$295.00
$150.00

$400.00
$140.00
$72.00

$130.00
$95.00

NUMBER  TOTAL

X $19 =



