## **Publishers List Price and Liturgy Office Discount**

#### **Catholic Book Publishing Company:**

Leather Bound Altar Edition (List Price \$159.00)	\$140.00
Cloth Bound Altar Edition (List Price \$129.00)	\$120.00
Chapel Edition (List Price \$89.00)	\$80.00

## **World Library Publications (WLP):**

Deluxe Edition (List Price \$395.00)	\$295.00
Church Edition (List Price \$195.00)	\$150.00

#### **Liturgy Training Publications (LTP):**

Regal Edition (List Price \$500.00)	\$400.00		
Ritual Edition (List Price \$ 175.00)	\$140.00		
Chapel Edition (List Price \$95.00)	\$72.00		

## **Liturgical Press:**

Ritual Edition (List Price \$169.95)	\$130.00
Chapel Edition (List Price \$119.95)	\$95.00

# PLEASE RETURN NO LATER THAN FRIDAY, August 5, 2011 Roman Missal Order Form

Office of Liturgy PO Box 1800 Orlando, FL 32802 FAX 407-246-4937

Parish:			
Address:			
NAME OF PERSON Placing Order/Title	<b>&gt;</b>	:_	
Company and Book	PRICE	NUMBER	TOTAL
Catholic Book Publishing Company:			
Leather Bound Altar Edition Cloth Bound Altar Edition Chapel Edition	\$140.00 \$120.00 \$80.00		
World Library Publications (WLP):			
Deluxe Edition Church Edition	\$295.00 \$150.00		
Liturgy Training Publications (LTP):			
Regal Edition Ritual Edition Chapel Edition	\$400.00 \$140.00 \$72.00		
Liturgical Press:			
Ritual Edition Chapel Edition	\$130.00 \$95.00		
Shipping (\$19.00 each book):		x \$19	=
Total Payment Enclosed:			